Breakdown of Trades

Trade Date Trade Time Volume Currency Price Trading Venue Transaction ID
11-Sep-2023 16:27:09 1,600 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8POdINSO
11-Sep-2023 16:27:09 1,400 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8POdINSQ
11-Sep-2023 16:27:09 2,080 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8POdINSS
11-Sep-2023 16:25:10 250 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8POdILgj

11-Sep-2023 16:25:10 780 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8POdILgl

11-Sep-2023 16:24:45 939 GBp 259.10 XLON XZK8P0OdIL85
11-Sep-2023 16:24:45 139 GBp 259.10 XLON XZK8P0OdIL87
11-Sep-2023 16:23:57 3,919 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8POdlISe

11-Sep-2023 16:23:57 123 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8P0dlISg

11-Sep-2023 16:23:57 780 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8POdIISi

11-Sep-2023 16:21:36 4,760 GBp 259.10 XLON XxZK8P0OdIGkC
11-Sep-2023 16:21:36 2,008 GBp 259.10 XLON XZK8POdIGKE
11-Sep-2023 16:16:57 1,236 GBp 258.90 XLON XZK8P0dISc7

11-Sep-2023 16:16:57 243 GBp 258.90 XLON XxZK8P0dISc9

11-Sep-2023 16:16:18 1,173 GBp 258.90 XLON XZK8P0dIS16
11-Sep-2023 16:15:17 1,832 GBp 258.80 XLON XZK8POdITrl

11-Sep-2023 16:15:16 2,657 GBp 258.80 XLON xZK8POdITrS

11-Sep-2023 16:14:38 1,315 GBp 258.90 XLON XZK8P0OdIT9Q
11-Sep-2023 16:14:38 351 GBp 258.90 XLON xZK8P0dIT9S
11-Sep-2023 16:11:07 1,815 GBp 258.80 XLON xZK8POdIOdw
11-Sep-2023 16:11:03 1,944 GBp 258.80 XLON XxZK8POdIOYW
11-Sep-2023 16:08:54 1,513 GBp 258.80 XLON XZK8POdIP6wW
11-Sep-2023 16:08:00 1,380 GBp 258.90 XLON xZK8P0OdI6YQ
11-Sep-2023 16:06:49 1,075 GBp 259.00 XLON xZK8P0OdI6Ha
11-Sep-2023 16:06:49 1,569 GBp 259.00 XLON xZK8POdI6H@
11-Sep-2023 16:06:27 1,771 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8P0dI7av
11-Sep-2023 16:04:41 1,114 GBp 259.00 XLON XZK8P0dI4W8
11-Sep-2023 16:03:16 1,300 GBp 259.10 XLON xZK8P0dI5aW
11-Sep-2023 16:03:12 1,471 GBp 259.10 XLON XZK8POdI5ZV
11-Sep-2023 16:02:31 1,422 GBp 259.20 XLON XZK8P0dI5B8
11-Sep-2023 16:00:45 1,674 GBp 259.20 XLON XZK8POdI2Rn
11-Sep-2023 16:00:17 1,578 GBp 259.20 XLON XZK8P0OdI3px
11-Sep-2023 15:59:42 653 GBp 259.20 XLON XZK8POdI3Hx
11-Sep-2023 15:59:42 1,052 GBp 259.20 XLON XZK8P0dI3Hz
11-Sep-2023 15:57:41 1,293 GBp 259.20 XLON XZK8POdI1ST
11-Sep-2023 15:56:51 1,235 GBp 259.30 XLON XZK8POdIEbqg
11-Sep-2023 15:56:51 1,635 GBp 259.30 XLON XZK8POdIEb@
11-Sep-2023 15:56:51 394 GBp 259.30 XLON XZK8POdIEbO
11-Sep-2023 15:55:33 2,897 GBp 259.30 XLON XZK8POdIFYw
11-Sep-2023 15:53:32 1,974 GBp 259.20 XLON XZK8P0dICOk
11-Sep-2023 15:53:32 923 GBp 259.20 XLON XZK8P0OdICOm
11-Sep-2023 15:49:32 1,601 GBp 258.90 XLON XZK8POdIBAg
11-Sep-2023 15:49:32 3,224 GBp 258.90 XLON XZK8POdIBLr

11-Sep-2023 15:46:32 2,513 GBp 258.80 XLON XZK8P0dI9Le

11-Sep-2023 15:42:54 1,238 GBp 258.70 XLON XxZK8P0deqZ)
11-Sep-2023 15:42:49 1,624 GBp 258.70 XLON xZK8P0deqiG
11-Sep-2023 15:42:27 1,512 GBp 258.80 XLON xZK8P0deqgSe
11-Sep-2023 15:42:27 1,645 GBp 258.80 XLON xZK8P0deqS$g
11-Sep-2023 15:42:27 1,600 GBp 258.80 XLON xZK8P0deqSi
11-Sep-2023 15:42:27 1,013 GBp 258.80 XLON xZK8P0deqS$q
11-Sep-2023 15:42:27 1,431 GBp 258.80 XLON xZK8P0Odeq$s
11-Sep-2023 15:42:27 1,272 GBp 258.80 XLON xZK8P0deqS$K
11-Sep-2023 15:42:27 320 GBp 258.80 XLON XZK8P0deq$!
11-Sep-2023 15:34:34 617 GBp 258.20 XLON xZK8P0denCU
11-Sep-2023 15:34:34 408 GBp 258.20 XLON xZK8POdenFW
11-Sep-2023 15:34:26 1,652 GBp 258.30 XLON xZK8P0denAQ

11-Sep-2023 15:34:26 1,145 GBp 258.30 XLON xZK8P0denAS
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XZK8POdf3Ni
XZK8POdfEGQ
XZK8POdfFUv
XZK8POdfDZX
XZK8P0dfD22
XZK8P0OdfA40
XZK8POdfAGF
XZK8P0dfB3e
XZK8POdf8uL
XZK8POdf9RO
XZK8P0dgswB
XZK8P0dgs4D
XxZK8P0dgtua
XxZK8P0dggKO
XxZK8P0dgoX2
XxZK8P0dgoNG
XZK8P0dgmij4
XZK8P0dgmCW
XZK8P0dgmCY
XZK8P0Odg@$!
xZK8P0dg$q7
XZK8P0dgSD7
xZK8P0dgyyB
xZK8P0dgyyD
xZK8P0OdgyyU
xZK8P0Odgz6t
xZK8P0dgz30
XZK8POdgwmN
xZK8POdgxkC
xZK8P0Odguaf
xZK8POdgujX
xZK8P0OdguRp
xZK8P0dgczZC
xZK8POdgdIr
xZK8P0dgd8z
xZK8P0dgdKq
XxZK8P0dgdKu
XxZK8P0dgbhk
XZK8P0dgY6k
XZK8P0dgYOb
XZK8P0dgZ9M
XZK8P0dgWG0
XZK8P0dgWGx
XZK8P0OdgX9R
XZK8POdgkrl
XxZK8P0dgkOU
XZK8P0dgl8w
XxZK8P0dgi8z
xZK8P0Odggbn
xZK8P0Odggbp
xZK8P0dggBo
xZK8P0Odgeat



11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023
11-Sep-2023

09:34:10
09:31:36
09:30:36
09:27:21
09:26:04
09:22:51
09:21:05
09:17:54
09:17:51
09:14:41
09:12:04
09:12:04
09:08:22
09:06:15
09:03:51
09:01:10
08:58:33
08:56:03
08:56:02
08:50:58
08:50:49
08:49:57
08:49:57
08:45:15
08:41:54
08:41:54
08:39:46
08:39:43
08:37:26
08:37:26
08:36:42
08:32:04
08:32:04
08:29:19
08:29:19
08:28:26
08:27:25
08:27:25
08:27:17
08:23:18
08:19:11
08:18:53
08:18:53
08:13:29
08:11:13
08:09:40
08:07:59
08:07:48
08:07:48
08:04:24
08:02:41
08:02:41
08:02:41
08:02:11

1,145
1,491
1,311
1,088
1,173
1,266
1,847
950
1,352
1,015
1,142
1,392
1,192
1,818
1,281
1,888
1,746
1,059
1,509
407
1,554
1,212
147
1,401
1,018
1,018
237
1,334
1,012
1,440
1,938
1,017
1,450
367
1,547
1,673
526
1,000
1,705
1,792
2,349
1,142
31
1,587
1,587
1,189
1,767
749
967
1,173
684
1,294
1,844
1,497

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

260.30
260.20
260.20
260.10
260.20
260.20
260.40
260.00
260.10
260.40
260.50
260.50
260.40
260.60
260.70
261.10
261.10
261.50
261.60
261.60
261.70
261.70
261.70
261.60
261.80
261.90
261.90
262.00
261.90
262.00
262.10
261.70
261.80
261.90
261.90
261.90
262.00
262.00
262.00
261.10
260.60
260.70
260.70
260.30
260.30
260.90
260.70
260.40
260.40
260.30
260.50
260.60
260.70
260.70

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xZK8P0dgewd
xZK8P0dgfzS
XxZK8P0OdgfNn
XZK8POdgNX6
XxZK8P0OdgNFc
XxZK8P0dgKOp
XZK8POdgL9@
xZK8P0dgljs
XZK8P0dgJID
XZK8P0dgGpJ
XZK8P0dgHu5
XZK8P0dgHUM
XxZK8P0dgUOO
XZK8P0dgVSe
XZK8P0OdgSRx
xZK8P0dgQal
XZK8P0OdgRly
XZK8P0dgOrS
XZK8P0dgOqE
XZK8P0dg67v
xZK8P0dg636
XZK8P0dg6Pm
XxZK8P0dg6Po
XZK8P0dgaVV
XxZK8P0dg2uz
XxZK8P0dg2uc
XZK8P0dg3sZ
xZK8P0dg3nH
xZK8P0dg00e
xZK8P0dg00$
xZK8POdgORN
XZK8POdgF2k
XZK8P0dgF2m
xZK8P0dgDco
xZK8P0dgDcq
xZK8P0dgDxF
xZK8P0OdgDPX
xZK8P0dgDPZ
XZK8POdgAbt
xZK8P0dg8bP
xZK8P0dhsai
xZK8P0dhshb
XZK8P0dhshd
xZK8P0Odhrca
xZK8P0dhodR
xZK8P0dhoOj
XxZK8P0dhpm8
xZK8P0Odhpyl
XxZK8P0dhpyn
XxZK8POdhmHx
XxZK8POdh@qY
xZK8POdh@qt
XxZK8POdh@qv
XxZK8POdh@G7



